
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
69 
20 
10 
87 
44 
77 
3 
7 

Class 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
Clio Cup 
2 
AE86 

Name 
Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE 
Saeed/Dominic BINTOWQ/SIMON 
Jon/Craig SIMMONDS/THOMPSON 
Jorge/John PINTO/WARTIQUE 
Avik/Affan ANWAR/SADAT 
Ahmad/Masood AL MOOSA/AL MUHAIRBI 
James BOURKE 
Salem/Fahad ALKETBI/AL ZAABI 

Nat 
GBR 
UAE/GER 
GBR 
LUX/BEL 
BGD/CAN 
UAE 
NZL 
UAE 

Car 
Renault  
Renault  
Renault 
Renault 
Toyota 
Renault 
Honda 
Toyota 

Laps 
15 
13 
12 
7 

10 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.079 
0.520 
0.884 
3.095 

23.437 

Gap 

0.079 
0.441 
0.364 
2.211 

20.342 

Best Tm 
1:12.468 
1:12.547 
1:12.988 
1:13.352 
1:15.563 
1:35.905 

In Lap 
4 

12 
10 
6 

10 
3 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(77) Ahmad/Masood AL MOOSA/AL MUHAIRBI 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(3) James BOURKE 

p1 

2 

p3 

Time of Day 

11:01:13.714 

11:02:32.229 

11:03:49.706 

11:06:25.542 

11:07:41.251 

11:08:56.814 

10:53:32.250 

11:04:59.993 

11:06:35.898 

11:08:17.379 

11:09:57.039 

11:11:33.817 

10:58:34.799 

11:05:06.557 

11:06:56.636 

Lap Tm 

4:22.793 

1:18.515 

1:17.477 

2:35.836 

1:15.709 

1:15.563 

11:27.743 

1:35.905 

1:41.481 

1:39.660 

1:36.778 

6:31.758 

1:50.079 

S1 

6.663 

7.292 

7.744 

7.864 

6.955 

S2 

1:02.151 

1:03.371 

1:04.946 

1:03.361 

1:06.992 

S3 

25.346 
27.030 

30.760 

26.927 

23.532 

Lap 

(69) Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

12 

13 

14 

p15 

(20) Saeed/Dominic BINTOWQ/SIMON 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

11 

12 

13 

(10) Jon/Craig SIMMONDS/THOMPSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

p12 

(87) Jorge/John PINTO/WARTIQUE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(44) Avik/Affan ANWAR/SADAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

10:48:16.881 

10:49:32.532 

10:50:44.763 

10:51:57.231 

10:53:10.135 

10:54:31.517 

10:57:06.946 

10:58:21.650 

10:59:35.985 

11:00:50.658 

11:02:21.034 

11:08:09.792 

11:09:24.539 

11:10:39.435 

11:12:02.555 

10:46:56.958 

10:48:11.916 

10:49:25.220 

10:50:44.110 

10:53:37.290 

10:54:50.161 

10:56:03.185 

10:57:16.148 

10:58:29.197 

10:59:58.056 

11:13:32.193 

11:14:44.740 

11:15:57.655 

10:50:07.294 

10:51:22.071 

10:52:37.114 

10:53:50.403 

10:55:03.659 

10:56:24.109 

10:59:29.359 

11:00:43.481 

11:01:56.658 

11:03:09.646 

11:04:22.559 

11:05:53.363 

10:52:44.457 

10:53:58.679 

10:55:12.115 

10:56:25.751 

10:57:39.150 

10:58:52.502 

11:00:17.720 

10:52:57.692 

10:54:17.644 

10:55:34.970 

10:56:50.921 

Lap Tm 

1:15.651 

1:12.231 

1:12.468 

1:12.904 

1:21.382 

2:35.429 

1:14.704 

1:14.335 

1:14.673 

1:30.376 

5:48.758 

1:14.747 

1:14.896 

1:23.120 

1:14.958 

1:13.304 

1:18.890 

2:53.180 

1:12.871 

1:13.024 

1:12.963 

1:13.049 

1:28.859 

13:34.137 

1:12.547 

1:12.915 

1:14.777 

1:15.043 

1:13.289 

1:13.256 

1:20.450 

3:05.250 

1:14.122 

1:13.177 

1:12.988 
1:12.913 

1:30.804 

1:14.222 

1:13.436 

1:13.636 

1:13.399 

1:13.352 

1:25.218 

1:19.952 

1:17.326 

1:15.951 

S1 

6.090 

5.612 
5.676 

5.644 

5.726 

5.702 

5.666 

5.676 

5.773 

5.730 

5.748 

5.755 

5.829 

5.803 

5.790 

5.832 

5.823 

5.812 

5.822 

5.838 

5.812 

5.825 

5.738 

5.653 

5.648 

5.646 

5.645 

5.638 

5.602 

5.652 

5.652 

5.659 

5.740 

5.686 

5.709 

5.686 

5.705 

5.833 

S2 

49.129 

46.346 
46.473 

46.707 

50.653 

48.481 

48.228 

48.262 

54.931 

48.433 

48.423 

51.574 

48.434 

46.896 

46.647 

46.469 

46.617 

46.577 

46.582 

52.944 

46.265 

46.484 

48.857 

49.137 

47.426 

47.465 

47.647 

48.131 

47.233 

46.963 

46.804 

54.819 

47.876 

47.198 

47.245 

47.150 
47.158 

54.900 

S3 

22.786 

20.432 

20.273 
20.319 

20.553 

20.653 

20.521 

20.441 

20.735 

20.868 

20.584 

20.725 

21.375 

20.695 

20.605 

20.684 

20.570 

20.584 

20.574 

20.645 

20.767 

20.470 

20.606 

21.479 

20.182 

20.253 

20.215 

20.145 

20.739 

20.353 

20.342 

20.373 

20.457 

21.734 

20.606 

20.552 

20.682 

20.563 

20.489 
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POLE POSITION

 11
69 Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE

1:12.468

 12
20 Saeed/Dominic BINTOWQ/SIMON

1:12.547

 23
10 Jon/Craig SIMMONDS/THOMPSON

1:12.988

 24
87 Jorge/John PINTO/WARTIQUE

1:13.352

 35
44 Avik/Affan ANWAR/SADAT

1:15.563

 36
77 Ahmad/Masood AL MOOSA/AL MUHAIRBI

1:35.905

 47
3 James BOURKE  48

7 Salem/Fahad ALKETBI/AL ZAABI
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